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PRESCHOOL

2023-2024 TUITION AND FEES
SCHOOL YEAR 2023—2024 (July 31, 2023—July 12, 2024)

Toddler Class (ages 24—36 months): $17,400

Preschool Classes (ages 3-5): $15,600

Hours: 7:30am—4:30pm (Before School Care 7:00—7:30am and After School Care 4:30—5:00pm)
*Tuition includes AM Snack, Lunch, PM Snack

FACTS (Tuition Management Program) REQUIRED FOR ALL TUITION PAYMENTS

MONTHLY: 12 monthly installments (due 5th or 20th beginning August 2023)
*All late payments will be assessed a 10% late fee

BEFORE and AFTER SCHOOL CARE FEE: S$150/month added to tuition (we ask that families who
enroll commit for the year for staffing purposes)

FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT: Upon acceptance families must create a FACTS Tuition Agreement. This is MAN-
DATORY for payments.

ENROLLMENT COMPREHENSIVE FEE (Non-refundable, per child): $350.00. This annual fee is

required to secure the student’s spot on the roster. The Comprehensive fee covers mandatory student liability insurance, con-
sumables and general supplies, special events. The Comprehensive Fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.

FUNDRAISER FEE: $300 per family. Payment for this fee is due by the end of October. Details regarding fulfilling
this obligation will be provided closer to August. For families arriving after the October deadline, payment for the fundraiser fee
will be collected with the Comprehensive Fee or added to your tuition. Fulfill by participating in the Give Aloha Program

which is a Tax deductible donation AND SAVE $51.

LATE PICKUP FEE: $1.00 for every minute after scheduled pick up time

SCHOOL T-SHIRT: students are expected to wear a Pali Preschool T-shirt on field trip days. T-shirts can be purchased
at the Office.

FINANCIAL AID/ASSISTANCE: Financial aid/assistance is offered through various State and private offices: Dept. of
Human Services (ChildCare Connection, First to Work, etc) and Pauahi Keiki Scholar applications are needed and appli-
cants must meet certain requirements. If interested, contact these offices directly.

Pali Preschool
467 N Judd Street
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 523-6495
www.palipreschool.org



